
NEWBERRY COUNTY YOUTH SOCCER 2025

6U GAME SCHEDULE

SEPTEMBER-NOVEMBER

Field 10

6:15PM - 26 v 21
Field 11

5:45PM - 24 v 29

PICTURE DAY

Newberry College Soccer Youth Day

Men's Game @ 4:30 PM

Women's Game @ 7:00 PM

Field 10 is on the front baseball field (right field) across from Food Lion (Shiloh St.)

Field 11 is on the front baseball field (left field) across from Food Lion (Shiloh St.)

Field 10

6:15PM - 21 v 27
Field 11

5:45PM - 210 v 24

6:45PM - 28 v 22

6:45PM - 26 v 28

Field 10

6:15PM - 211 v 29

Field 11

5:45PM - 23 v 210

6:45PM - 22 v 25

Field 10
9:15AM - 211 v 21
10:15AM - 25 v 27

Field 11

9:30AM - 28 v 24

210 = Bowers BP (Esperanza Vera)

Home team is listed first. Home team provides the soccer ball and has first possession at the start of the game. Team circled in 

pink in October will wear their Breast Cancer Awareness t-shirt for that game.

211 = Downs Commercial & Investment Real Estate (Greyson Diaz)

FALL BREAK

Field 10

6:15PM - 29 v 21

Field 11

5:45PM - 27 v 22

Field 10

6:45PM - 25 v 23

26 = Hi Brau Beef ( Aileen Harlow)

6:15PM- 210 v 27

Field 11

6:45PM - 26 v 211

Field 10
9:15AM - 21 v 23

10:15AM - 22 v 24

Field 11

9:30AM - 28 v 211

Field 10

6:15PM - 25 v 26

Field 11

6PM - 27 v 211

Field 10
6:15PM - 210 v 21

5:45PM - 22 v 26

6:45PM - 23 v 28

Field 10
6:15PM - 29 v 25

Monday, Nov 3 Tuesday, Nov 4 Thursday, Nov 6 Saturday, Nov 8

Field 11
5:45PM - 27 v 29

6:45PM - 29 v 23

Field 11
5:45PM - 21 v 28

6:45PM - 211 v 25

10:30AM - 26 v 210

Field 10

6:15PM - 22 v 21

Field 11

5:45PM - 24 v 27

Monday, Oct 27 Tuesday, Oct 28 Thursday, Oct 30 Saturday, Nov 1

6:45PM - 211 v 24

5:45PM - 27 v 26

Field 10
9:15AM - 211 v 23
10:15AM - 24 v 25

Field 11

9:30AM - 210 v 28

10:30AM - 29 v 22

6:15PM - 23 v 26
Field 10

6:15PM - 22 v 210

5:45PM - 28 v 29

Monday, Sept 29 Tuesday, Sept 30 Thursday, Oct 2

Monday, Oct 13 Tuesday, Oct 14 Thursday, Oct 16

Field 11 Field 11

Field 10

25 = Nichols & Price (Jimmy Lindler)

24 = Simpson Development Co (Robert Simpson)

6U TEAMS

21 = Newberry Dental Care (Stuart Livingston) 27 = Terminix Services, Inc. (Carlos Carrillos)

22 = Harris Diggs (Clyde and Megan Harris) 28 = Blackmon's Jewelry Repair (Yesenia Juarez)

23 = Hedgepath Outdoor (Clay Hughes) 29 = Let's Go Auto (Blake Hamm)

6:45PM - 23 v 24

Monday, Oct 6 Tuesday, Oct 7 Thursday, Oct 9 Saturday, Oct 11

Saturday, Oct 4

Saturday, Oct 18

Saturday, Sept 27

Monday, Oct 20 Tuesday, Oct 21 Thursday, Oct 23

10:30AM - 25 v 210

Saturday, Oct 25


